RACE ID:

ELXC2017-2

AUBUEN MIDDLE SCHOOL

EDWARD LITTLE FALL XC MEET
BOYS

OFFICIAL RESULTS

09/01/2017
PLC BIB PTS NAME TEAM
1 67 1 REECE RODRIGUE 0 EL
PACE 5:00
2 60 2 RUSSELL ALLEN 0 EL :18:19.8 5:54
3 39 3 NOOR SHIDAD 0 LEWISTON :19:34.8 6:18
PACE 6:00
4 20 4 MAURICE BEAULIEU 0 LEWISTON :19:35.7 6:19
5 70 5 MATTHEW SYPHERS 0 EL :19:46.5 6:22
6 66 6 SABIN OLIVER 0 EL :19:51.8 6:24
7 32 7 GABRIEL LABONTE 0 LEWISTON :20:16.6 6:32
8 38 8 NICHOLAS ROY 0 LEWISTON :20:17.8 6:32
9 29 9 ELTJAH ESCOBAR 0 LEWISTON :20:49.8 6:43
10 40 10 SALAH TAWANE 0 LEWISTON :20:51.8 6:43
11 30 11 GABRIEL ESCOBAR 0 LEWISTON :20:55.6 6:45
12 31 0 TYLER FREEMAN 0 LEWISTON :21:37.4 6:58
13 42 0 JARRED THIBAULT 0 LEWISTON :21:53.7 7:03
PACE 7:00
14 63 12 CAMERON LANGLOIS 0 EL 122:36.9 7:17
15 48 0 JEREMIAH WILLIAMS 0 LEWISTON 122:40.9 7:19
16 65 13 FABRICE MPOYO 0 EL 122:49.2 7:21
17 45 0 ETHAN WEISS 0 LEWISTON :23:06.1 7:27
18 33 0 ISATIAH LEACH 0 LEWISTON :23:20.4 7:31
19 28 0 NATHAN DESHAIES 0 LEWISTON :24:19.1 7:50
20 69 14 DEVIN SMITH 0 EL 124:42.7 7:58
21 73 0 GABRIEL WITHEE 0 EL :25:22.7 8:11
PACE 8:00
22 34 0 ANDREW LETOURNEAU 0 LEWISTON :25:48.1 8:19
23 64 0 ALEC LARSON 0 EL :25:48.5 8:19
24 62 0 GAVIN HANSON 0 EL 126:28.3 8:32
25 27 0 SAMUEL DAVIS 0 LEWISTON :27:10.6 8:46
26 72 0 LOGAN WEST 0 EL :30:35.4 9:52
PACE 9:00
27 68 0 CARTER SHAW 0 EL :31:47.9 10:15
PACE 10:00
0 61 0 CAMDEN CHASSE 0 EL 0.0
PACE 0
0 71 0 NOAH VERRILL 0 EL 0.0
0 22 0 MARKUS DAVIS 0 LEWISTON 0.0
0 36 0 ABBAS MUKTAR 0 LEWISTON 0.0
0 37 0 COLE PRINGLE 0 LEWISTON 0.0
PACE 0

32 COMPETITORS
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EDWARD LITTLE FALL XC MEET / BOYS
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09/01/2017

Place TEAM

1 EL
2  LEWISTON

EL

REECE RODRIGUE
RUSSELL ALLEN
MATTHEW SYPHERS
SABIN OLIVER
CAMERON LANGLOIS
FABRICE MPOYO
DEVIN SMITH
GABRIEL WITHEE
ALEC LARSON
GAVIN HANSON
LOGAN WEST
CARTER SHAW

LEWISTON

NOOR SHIDAD
MAURICE BEAULIEU
GABRIEL LABONTE
NICHOLAS ROY
ELIJAH ESCOBAR
SALAH TAWANE
GABRIEL ESCOBAR
TYLER FREEMAN
JARRED THIBAULT
JEREMIAH WILLIAMS
ETHAN WEISS
ISAIAH LEACH
NATHAN DESHAIES
ANDREW LETOURNEAU
SAMUEL DAVIS
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EDWARD LITTLE FALL XC MEET

Points SCORES

26 1
31 3

Places: 62
0:18:06
0:18:19
0:19:46
0:19:51
0:22:36
0:22:49
0:24:42
0:25:22
0:25:48
0:26:28
0:30:35
0:31:47

Places: 56
0:19:34
0:19:35
0:20:16
0:20:17
0:20:49
0:20:51
0:20:55
0:21:37
0:21:53
0:22:40
0:23:06
0:23:20
0:24:19
0:25:48
0:27:10

09/01/2017 05:23

2
4

5:50
5:54
6:22
6:24
7:17
7:21
7:58
8:11
8:19
8:32
9:52
10:15

6:18
6:19
6:32
6:32
6:43
6:43
6:45
6:58
7:03
7:19
7:27
7:31
7:50
8:19
8:46

BOYS
5 6
7 8

Ave Time

:19:44
:20:06

Spread

4:30
1:15



EDWARD LITTLE FALL XC MEET

RACE ID: ELXC2017-1 GIRLS
AUBUEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
OFFICIAL RESULTS
09/01/2017
PLC BIB PTS NAME TEAM
1 58 1 JILLIAN RICHARDSON 0
PACE 6:00
2 59 2 LILY VINCENT 0 :23:04.7 7:26
PACE 7:00
3 52 3 JULIET BOLDUC 0 LEWISTON :23:25.3 7:33
4 82 4 ZAID TEKLU 0 LEWISTON :23:26.7 7:33
5 74 5 JENNA BURTON 0 LEWISTON :24:16.6 7:49
6 77 6 CECELIA RACINE 0 LEWISTON :27:03.9 8:43
PACE 8:00
778 7 KAITLYN RENY 0 LEWISTON 129:22.6 9:28
PACE 9:00
8 76 8 MELINA MASSELLI 0 LEWISTON :29:23.7 9:28
9 75 9  ANNA CHABOT 0 LEWISTON :30:32.9 9:51
10 55 10 ANNIE HAZELTON 0 :31:21.7 10:07
PACE 10:00
11 81 0 JORDYN RUBIN 0 LEWISTON :34:09.2 11:01
PACE 11:00
12 54 11 JOHANNA COREY 0 :34:15.5 11:03
13 53 12 ISABELLE ASSELIN 0 :44:10.2 14:14
PACE 14:00
0 83 0 RAFFERTY WING 0 LEWISTON 0.0
PACE 0
0 56 0 ELLA HENRY 0 0.0
0 57 0 MELISSA PAWLINA 0 0.0
0 49 0 NASRA ABDIRAHMAN 0 LEWISTON 0.0
0 50 0 HAFIDO AWIL 0 LEWISTON 0.0
PACE 0

18 COMPETITORS

09/01/2017 05:23

EDWARD LITTLE FALL XC MEET / GIRLS
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09/01/2017

Place TEAM

1 LEWISTON

2 EL
EL

JILLIAN RICHARDSON

LILY VINCENT
ANNIE HAZELTON
JOHANNA COREY
ISABELLE ASSELIN

LEWISTON

JULIET BOLDUC
ZAID TEKLU
JENNA BURTON
CECELIA RACINE
KAITLYN RENY
MELINA MASSELLI
ANNA CHABOT
JORDYN RUBIN
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EDWARD LITTLE FALL XC MEET

Points SCORES

25 3
36 1

Places: 62
0:19:55
0:23:04
0:31:21
0:34:15
0:44:10

Places: 56
0:23:25
0:23:26
0:24:16
0:27:03
0:29:22
0:29:23
0:30:32
0:34:09
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4
2

6:25
7:26
10:07
11:03
14:14

7:33
7:33
7:49
8:43
9:28
9:28
9:51
11:01

GIRLS
5 6
10 11

12

Ave Time
:25:31
:30:33

Spread

5:57
24:14



